 1
15-06 Morlot Avenue, Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 USA  Tel: (201) 796-2690  Fax: (201) 796-8818
LED SERIESLED SERIESLED SERIESLED SERIES
MINI RECESSA
RECESSED MINI LED FIXTURE
Aptly named, the MINI RECESSA series is a recessed mini LED fitting using ultra bright LEDs as light source. It
provides various colors, such as Red, Green, Blue, White, etc to meet your needs. The housing materials of the lamp

This series of MINI RECESSA is available in three sizes and five voltages with three kinds of cover for accommodating
different needs.
1. LED-CT-DIA60/90/100 (cover: beveled edge disk with even glass lens)
2. LED-CC-DIA60/90/100 (cover: straight edge disk with even glass lens)
3. LED-CB-DIA60/90/100 ( cover: beveled edge disk with curved glass lens)
Model Size
Diameter
of
installing
hole
Color
Power
consumption
Operating
voltage
LEE-CC-DIA60-24V ø60xH80mm
LEE-CT-DIA60-24V ø68xH80mm  ø 60mm    0.96W  24V
LEE-CB-DIA60-24V ø68xH87mm
LEE-CC-DIA60-12V Ø60xH80mm
LEE-CT-DIA60-12V Ø68xH80mm      0.72W  12V
LEE-CB-DIA60-12V Ø68xH87mm
LEE-CC-DIA90-12V ø90xH102mm
LEE-CT-DIA90-12V ø110xH102mm      1.18W  12V
LEE-CB-DIA90-12V ø110xH110mm
LEE-CC-DIA90-24V Ø90xH102mm  ø 90mm
LEE-CT-DIA90-24V Ø110xH102mm    R/G/B/ 1.04W  24V
LEE-CB-DIA90-24V Ø110xH110mm    W/Y
LEE-CC-DIA90-
240V/120V/100V
ø90xH102mm